
Date/Day LKG UKG I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX

16/02/2026, Mon Soc. Sci.

18/02/2026, Wed Hindi

20/02/2026, Fri. English

23/02/2026, Mon English Hindi Sanskrit English
Science & 

Tech.

24/02/2026, Tue Hindi Oral English EVS English Science NS Maths

26/02/2026, Thu Maths NS/G.K. Sanskrit Maths Sanskrit English

28/02/2026, Sat Hindi English Oral Maths English
Comp/Dr

aw

Comp/

Draw

Comp/

Draw

Comp/

Draw

02/03/2026, Mon

06/03/2026, Fri Maths Maths Oral
Comp/

Draw
NS/ G.K. NS/G.K. Science S.Sc. Maths NS/G.K. Maths Science

10/03/2026, Tue Maths Oral Maths EVS Maths Science Maths Science Hindi/ Sanskrit

11/03/2026, Wed
English 

Oral
Hindi Maths S.Sc. ICT/Draw

13/03/2026, Fri English NS/ GK Hindi S.Sc. English Hindi

14/03/2026, Sat Hindi Oral Hindi English S.Sc.

16/03/2026, Mon Rhy./conv.
Comp/

Draw
English Science Sanskrit

17/03/2026, Tue Rhy./conv. Hindi S.Sc. Hindi IT

18/03/2026, Wed Drawing Drawing
Comp/

Draw
NS/G.K. Hindi NS/G.K. S.Sc.

Note: 1. The Date Sheet should be strictly followed as there will be common question papers.

           2. The students should come to the school only on those days on which their examination is to be held.

              4. Class attendance of 75% is a must for promotion.

              5. Admit Card is mandatory to sit for exam. Without Admit, students may face inconveniences.

              6. Parents/Guardians are requested to clear all sorts of fees/dues upto February 2026.

Exam I/C Principal Dy. RO/ARO, Bihar Zone

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOLS, BIHAR ZONE
FINAL DATE SHEET FOR ANNUAL EXAMINATION-2026
Annual Exam of LKG To Std. VII, IX & DAV CAE Date Sheet of Std. VIII

           3. There will be no re-examination in the event of ABSENCE on account of any reason including Medical. So,

                if students miss any examination he/she will lose the marks of the exam.


